v i’
i

© THE MORTGAZE OR DEED OF

UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE® No. 835 FUIVOEYE .o
LEGAL FORMS November 1694 FUVTCS TR 9T -.'f:_"::--.f':}.;:%:*. .'
RELEASE OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED Cal ogmbe Regor ey GRSy

BY CORPORATION (ILLINOIS)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form.
Nsither the publisher nor the sefier of this form makes any wesranty
with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or
litness for & particular purpose.

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE
OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL
BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER
OF DEE2S OR THE REGISTRAR O
OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE -

TRUST WAS FILED.

KINOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That
AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Abaove Space for Recorder’s Use Only

of the County of Loak _ and State of LiLims

for and in consideration of the payment of the indebiednss secured by the _documents hereinatrer
mentioned, and the cancellation of all the notes thereby técired, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt

whereof is hereby acknowledged, do €3 hereby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY, and QUIT CLAIM unto
MKDG/Buck Hotel Venture and American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago,
nol personally, but as Trustee under Trust No. 109865-uZ, their

[NAME and ADDRESS)

heics, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever 1t
. Mortgage anc

e may have acquired in, through or by( 4 certain Security aptleuring date the 28thday of

December 1989 | and recorded in the Recorder’s Office of __Cook Couiz, in the Srate of
incis, in besk—m——————of-tccords—on-page—==— as document No. _BI02I36W* 7 1o the premises
therein described as follows, situated in the County of Cook , tn State

of Illineis, 1o wit
SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO

* 35 amended by Amendment to Mortgage and Security Agreement (Block 125) dated
September 27, 1994, and recorded in the Dffice of the Recorder of Deeds of
Cadk County, lllineis on October 3, 1994, as Document No. 94-854827 and {ii)

a certain Assignment of Leases and Rents dated December 28, 1989, and recorded
in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds ia Cook County, 1llinois, on December
29, 1989 as Document No. 89-6215” L67 KA

b ei sl nr birde DTt
Ay

together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appentaining.



UNOFFICIAL CORY:ey  © -

z > Q e D2 Tk oy Lot 3 '
i o
%l 3
; - 2
@ 4 ®
o S 2
~m - C
mo o o =
g3 2 A
-m t 3 8 g oy
3m I : l 8 =
DO = y
£ 0 e
or =
n w)
h
i
| h
Permanent Real Estare Index Number{s): )
Address(es) of premises: .
Witness hand and seal ., chis 3L day of L D2cember 1931
[ TR 1 _@_ugm:,g@' MEDICAL ASSOCIATION A
gt LEOAL EpR - e
]1 J 7 g §y:_¥%_¢,4; {SEAL)
This instrament was prepared by ALDEFES b, Sidley’d Auctind/One First National Plaza, Chicago,
{Name and Addres:) i1, 60603
STATE OF iitnois
COUNTY OF Cook } ®
1, -.51\ aron L. é) st rad 6]{1 0. a notury public
in and for the said Cdunty, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Lynn E. Jensen
personally known to me to be the Lotecim zuj}md American Medical Association \
a0 _lilinois Not-for-profit corporation, and , personally
known 1o e 1o be the Secretary of said corparation, and personally known to me to be the

same persons whose names are subscribed 1o the foregoing instrument, appearedd before me this day in person and severally
acknowledged that as such Jhberim £V President and . Secretary, tncy signec and delivered cthe said instrument and

caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority gives, by the Boardof . of
said corporation, as their free and voluntaty act, asd as the free und voluntary acx of said corporation, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth. _

. Given under my hand and official seal this 230 _ gay of LDiaombes . 1957,
P N TS A N __‘,Z’ y/ﬁ — / .
"OFFICIAL SEAL" e DAL AN KX Lt IR,
SHARON L. OSTROWSKI Notary Public

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE (¥ ILLINDIS
Yy Lommission Exgires 11/28/98

Commission expires




<.' " UNOFFICIAL COP¥mzs2,, ..

EXHIBIT A
Legal Description
PARCEL :

LOTS 1, 2,5, 6,9, 10, I1 AND 12, TOGETHER WITH THE NORTH % QF THE
VACATED EAST-WEST ALLEY LYING SOUTH OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 1,
2, 5 AND 6 AND THE SOUTH % OF THE VACATED ALLEY LYING NORTH OF AND
ADIJOINING SAID LOTS 9, 10 AND 11 AND 12, ALL IN BLOCK 16 IN KINZIE'S
ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH FRACTION OF
SECTiON .10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, N COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

LOTS I THROUGE-S, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 AND 4,
TOGETHER WITH THE MCRTH Y2 OF THE VACATED EAST-WEST ALLEY SOUTH
OF AND ADJOINING SAID LuTS | THROUGH 5, ALL IN BLOCK 16 IN KINZIE’S
ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BCIMNG A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH FRACTION OF
SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NOX¥1H, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINQIS.

PARCEL 3:

LOTS 1 THROUGH 6, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN THZ SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 7 AND 8,
TOGETHER WITH THE SQUTH % OF THE VACATED EAST-WEST ALLEY LYING
NGORTH OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOT 1, ALL IN BLOCK 16 IN KINZIE'S
ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF T4% NORTH FRACTION QF
SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 3% NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST Orf £iF THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 500 NORTH RUSH STREET, CHICAGO, ILLINGIS

TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS:  17-10-124-024
17-10-124-025
17-10-124-026
17-10-124-027
17-10-124-028, ALL IN VOLUME 501

AT 21697 1129C 92365001




UNOFFICIAL COPY "~ %




